2019 CIVIL SUPERIOR COURT - LINCOLN COUNTY

Monday, July 22, 2019
Monday, August 19, 2019
No September Session
Monday, October 21, 2019
No November Session
Monday, December 9, 2019

Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
N/A
Courtroom 3
N/A
Courtroom 3

10:00am
10:00am
N/A
10:00am
N/A
10:00am

2020 CIVIL SUPERIOR COURT - LINCOLN COUNTY

Tuesday, January 21, 2020
Monday, February 17, 2020
No March Session

Monday, April 13, 2020

No May Session

Monday, June 8, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, August 17, 2020
Monday, September 14, 2020
Monday, October 12, 2020
Monday, November 16, 2020
No December Session

Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3

N/A
Courtroom 3

N/A
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3

N/A

10:00am
10:00am
N/A

10:00am
N/A

10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
N/A

*Each of the above dates are inclusive of motion hearing dates. Motions are heard at
the start of each monthly trial calendar. Calendar call for all cases will begin at the
time assigned to each date. ALL parties are REQUIRED to attend.




